
1

(i)

(ii) 

(iii)

2

3

(i)

(ii) 

4

5

(i) 

(ii) 

(iii)

6

7

Sr. 

No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

8

(i)

(ii) 

(iii)

9

(i)

(ii) 

(iii)

(iv)

3 Acres 

Ph. No.

Fax No.

01593-275096

2007

YAduvanshi Shiksha Samiti, Sohali, Teh.Buhana, 

Distt.Jhunjhunu, Raj.

Sh. Karan Singh, Chairman, M.L.D.Y.S.N, VPO : Sohali Teh. 

Buhana, Distt. Jhunjhunu (Raj.)

myyaduvanshi8@gmail.com

Affiliation No.

Affiliation with the Board since

Extension of affiliation upto

E-mail

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

School Teacher Member 

Hari Singh 

Jai Singh Yadav

J. R. Kulhari 

Name of the school with address : 
Yaduvanshi Shiksha Niketan, Sohali, Teh.Buhana, 

Distt.Jhunjhunu, Raj.

E-mail

Ph. No.

Fax No.

Name of Trust/Society/Company Registered 

under Section 25 of the Company Act, 1956. 

Period upto which Registration of 

Trust/Society is valid

Whether NOC from State/UT or 

recommendation of Embassy of India 

obtained?

Year of establishment of school

Name and official address of the Manager / 

President / Chairman / Correspondent

NOC No.

NOC issuing date

Is the school is recognised, if yes by which 

Authority

Status of affiliation : 

Permanent/Regular/Provisional 

01593-275096

Chairman 

Principal 

INFORMATION OF THE SCHOOL REQUIRED TO BE UPLOADED ON WEBSITE

Yes

myyaduvanshi8@gmail.com

No. 14/8/Shiksha/-99 Part-TT

06-03-2006

C.B.S.E.

Provisional

1730283

2007

31.03.2017

List of members of school managing Committee with Address/tenure and post held 

Name Address Designation Tenure 

In Acres

In Sq. Mtrs.

Built up area (sq. mtrs)

Area of playground in sq. mtrs

12140.5692

1207

10000

Rakesh Kumar

Samta Choubey 

Om Prakash Yadav 

V.P.O Sohali, Jhunjhunu 

Adrash Colony, M/Garh

V.P.O Sahad, Jhunjhunu

V.P.O Sohali, Jhunjhunu 

Vill. Salooni, Post. Barkoda, 

Narnaul, M/Garh

V.P.O Bairawas, 

Mahendergarh

Principal G.S.S.S, Sohali

V.P.O Sultana Ahiran, 

Jhunjhunu

Principal K.V.S Jhunjhunu

Principal N.V.S Kajra 

V.P.O Sohali, Jhunjhunu 

Karan Singh 

Dinesh Kumar 

Manoj Kumar 

Mukesh Devi Soni 

Amit Kumar 

Life Time 

One Year 

One Year 

One Year 

One Year 

One Year 

One Year 

One Year 

One Year 

School Teacher Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member of Trust

One Year 

One Year 

Area of school campus

mailto:myyaduvanshi8@gmail.com
mailto:myyaduvanshi8@gmail.com


(v)

(i)

(ii)

(iii)

(iv)

(v)

(vi)

(vii)

10

Registration Security Entrance Exam
Annual 

Charge

300 300 0 500 4000

300 300 1000 550 4500

300 300 1500 550 4500

300 300 1500 550 5000

300 300 1500 550 5000

300 300 1500 550 6000

300 300 1500 550 6000

300 300 1500 550 6000

300 300 2500 700 6500

300 300 2500 700 6500

300 300 3000 800 8000

300 300 3000 800 8000

300 300 2500 700 6500

300 300 2500 700 6500

11

(i)

(ii) 

6 to 14 km.

470

12

Sr. 

No.
Designation

Date of 

Birth

Date of     

Appointment

Trained/  

Untrained

Probation/   

Confirmed

Adhoc/            

Part Time

1 Principal 19/09/1977 01/03/2013 Trained Confirmed Full Time

2 PGT(Hindi) 18/10/1978 01/05/2008 Trained Confirmed Full Time

3 PGT(His. Goe) 12/10/1978 01/08/2008 Trained Confirmed Full Time

4 PGT(Chem) 11/05/1975 01/05/2008 Trained Confirmed Full Time

5 PGT(Bio.) 21/09/1988 18/04/2013 Trained Confirmed Full Time

6 PGT(Maths) 11/01/1988 06/05/2013 Trained Confirmed Full Time

7 PGT(Physics) 08/08/1987 08/042013 Trained Confirmed Full Time

8 TGT(English) 22/10/1972 01/07/2005 Trained Confirmed Full Time

9 TGT(Math) 12/03/1988 01/08/2012 Trained Confirmed Full Time

10 Librarian 10/06/1979 14/10/2010 Trained Confirmed Full Time

11 PGT(Music) 02/12/1979 01/07/2008 Trained Confirmed Full Time

12 TGT(Math) 21/01/1983 01/08/2012 Trained Confirmed Full Time

13 TGT(S.St.) 25/12/1975 02/09/2008 Trained Confirmed Full Time

14 TGT(Science) 07/07/1986 16/08/2010 Trained Confirmed Full Time

15 TGT(Skt) 10/09/1976 01/07/2007 Trained Confirmed Full Time

16 TGT(Hindi) 11/02/1982 22/12/2008 Trained Confirmed Full Time

17 TGT(S.St.) 10/02/1976 06/08/2013 Trained Confirmed Full Time

Not Available

Available

1100

1150

Available

550

Anita Rani

Sunil Kumar 

Om Prakash 

Sushila 

Mahesh Kumar

Amit Sharma 

Rakesh Kumar

Amar Singh

Dance Rooms

Gymnasium

LKG to 1st

1250

Only for New Admission

Not Available

Music Rooms

Hostels

Health and Medical Check up

Kailash Singh

Basti Ram 

Ajay Kumar

Vijay Kumar

Ramesh Kumar

Saroj Dvi

Details of fee structure

Buses hired on contract basis

11,12 Med.

11,12 Comm.

11,12 Arts

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11,12-N.M.

Class

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Swimming pool

Monthly

2100

Available

Transport Facility

1300

1600

1700

2800

2800

2300

Tuition Fee

1050

800

1000

1200

Other facilities

Not Available

AvailableIndoor games

Own Buses

upto 5 km.

400

Rajesh Devi

Bajrang Lal

Dinesh Kumar 

Name

(iii) Details of transport charges

Yes

No

15 km. & above

Particulars of teaching staff 



18 PRT 03/01/1985 17/09/2013 Trained Confirmed Full Time

19 PRT 05/05/1977 01/05/2008 Trained Confirmed Full Time

20 TGT(Comp.) 12/01/1988 07/08/2012 Trained Confirmed Full Time

21 Drawing Tea. 15/12/1980 18/07/2007 Trained Confirmed Full Time

22 PRT 01/10/1976 16/04/2007 Trained Confirmed Full Time

23 PRT 30/01/1983 08/08/2009 Trained Confirmed Full Time

24 Phy/Edu 20/10/1976 20/03/2013 Trained Confirmed Full Time

25 PRT 03/08/1982 01/07/2010 Trained Confirmed Full Time

26 PRT 11/08/1980 24/10/2008 Trained Confirmed Full Time

27 Clerk 01/04/1983 01/04/2011 Trained Confirmed Full Time

28 Clerk 10/10/1976 01/04/2007 Trained Confirmed Full Time

13

Grade pay % of D.A. HRA
EPF 

Contrib.

(i) 4800 80 0 780

(ii) 4600 80 0 780

(iii) 4200 80 0 780

14

(i)

(ii) 

(iii)

(iv)

15

(i)

(ii) 

(iii)

(iv)

(v)

(vi)

16

Section

A1

A

A1

A2

A1

A1

A1

A2

A1

A2

A1

A1

38

25

28

21

Designation

8

Mode of payment of Salary

Details of Salary being paid by the school to teaching Staff/Non-teaching staff (to be updated time to time)

Single Cheque Transfer

Satish Kumar 

Suman Lata

State Bank of India, Cinema Road, Mahendergarh

35

28

21

18

Mr. Rakesh Kumar, rockrakeshkumar221072gmail.com 

09813108495, 

EnrolmentClass

II

29

LKG

UKG

Name of the Grievance/redressal officer with 

E-mail, Ph. No., Fax No.

II

VII

III

IV

V

22

D.P.E

PGT Hindi 

PGT Biology 

No. of Reference books class-wise

No. of Magazine

Others

Pramila

Satish Kumar 

Indra

Manju Devi

Ashok Kumar

PRT

Size of the library in sq. feet

No. of periodicals

No. of Dailies

PGT

TGT

Library facilities

42 x 28 sq. ft. 

17

18

Ms. Sushila 

Mrs. Anita Rani 

Mr. Satish Kumar 

Name

Mr. Dinesh Kumar 

Mr. Amit Kumar 

Members of Sexual Harassment Committee

Designation PGT / TGT / 

PRT / Counsellor / etc.
Scale of pay

9300-34800

9300-34800

Name of the bank through which 

salary is drawing

Nisha Yadav 

Satish Kumar 

10

Janardan

Matadin 

9300-34800

21

Section wise enrolment of school for the 

current session

VIII

VI

VI

Through single cheque transfer 

advice

Individual cheque

Cash NA

NA

23V

Mr. Sunil Kumar 

500

12

NA

PGT History

PGT Physics 

Principal



A2

A1

A2

A1

A2

Art

Sc.

Art.

Sc.

19 from 1st Aril to

20 from 1st June to

21 from 1st April to 30th April

30th June

31st MarchAcademic session period

Vacation period

11

Admission period

20

28

28

32

5

29

30

18
Section wise enrolment of school for the 

current session

XII

XII

X

X

XI

XI

IX

IX

VIII 24


